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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.
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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.
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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.
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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.
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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Montville, Connecticut Municipal Election November 2, 2021 District 5

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR UP TO SEVEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR UP TO FIVE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VOTE FOR UP TO TWO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

SOUTHARD
KATE

1A

PIKE
WILLS

1B

1C

SABILIA
NICK

2A

RIX
COLLEEN E

2B

2C

BUNNELL
LENNY

3A

YUCHNIUK
ROBERT

3B

3C

CARVER
JEFF

4A

MANDLER
ALFRED J

4B

4C

JASKIEWICZ
JOSEPH

5A

MCNALLY
TOM

5B

5C

CARON
BILLY

6A

6B

6C

MAY
TIM

7A

7B

7C

BERARDY
SANDRA

8A

GROVE
TINA

8B

8C

SHANAHAN
TIMOTHY

9A

PIKE
WILLS

9B

9C

DESJARDINS
JOHN

10A

TURNER
FLORENCE A

10B

10C

CROSSLEY
TARA

11A

11B

11C

CARLOS
GRACE

12A

12B

12C

MURPHY
GARY

13A

CENAMI
RICHARD

13B

13C

MACNEIL
JOHN

14A

MANDLER
ALFRED J

14B

14C

15A

YOUNG
ATTWATER-
VINCENT

15B

15C



32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.
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